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The list of books from the Peripatos Collection at Suzukake Hall

B|&/EEL (Title/Author) (Ca‘l"rﬁji:er)

MOHDLEY : T30 T7HRECEDLS / REMAZ 146.8/To
R | REEEE 913.6/H
HEE / EFLDE 913.6/Su
CHEDEZERD / IRAE 913.6/Tu
IBENIX hO / SBRETE 913.6/M
FEDINCZ [ IBHRTE 913.6/Si
ZLHADE / MEPEEE 913.6/A
Charlie and the chocolate factory / Roald Dahl ; illustrated by Quentin Blake 933.7/D
The curious incident of the dog in the night-time / Mark Haddon 933.7/H
More days at the Morisaki bookshop / Satoshi Yagisawa ; translated by Eric Ozawa 913.6/Y
Welcome to the Hyunam-dong Bookshop / Hwang Bo-reum ; translated by Shanna Tan 929.1/H
Wonka / Sibéal Pounder ; based on the characters created by Roald Dahl 933.7/P
[ZN> THRIEOBIBTS K1l : MmIKDINGE / YPLEE 361.4/M
BINI—TAZT L : 2 EFEESRRELEONEFAZNE / KEEDE 913.6/Ta/2
BEE—H / RHEREE 913.6/Si
KRAEROHEEHILT | MZRFAE 913.6/Ti
J7 > bLADRR [ MISREBEAE 913.6/Ti
BEDOINS /A7 [ MIZEBEAE 913.6/Ti

March 2025

E&ID
(:ookID) PRiE (Location)

90025041X

900249667

900249349

900250428

900249713

900249241

900249276

900250371

900250290

900250037

900250282

900250185

900249721

900249543

900249462

900249942

900249950

900249969

TINNITEREELF-RYU/NNANE @ f1E
IIMNTERBELIF-RYU/NRE : 18
ITINNITEREELF-RY/NRANE @ f1E
IIMNTERBELIF-RYU/NRE : 18
TINNITEREELF-RYU/NRANE @ f1E
IIMNTERBELIF-RU/UNRE : 18
TINNITEREELF-RYU/NRANE @ f1E

Suzukakedai Lib. 1st Floor; Peripatos-International Books

Suzukakedai Lib. 1st Floor; Peripatos-International Books

Suzukakedai Lib. 1st Floor; Peripatos-International Books

Suzukakedai Lib. 1st Floor; Peripatos-International Books

Suzukakedai Lib. 1st Floor; Peripatos-International Books

ITINFTERELELF-RY/CNRE @ & -
ITIMNTERBELIF-RYUJNANE : XE -
ITINNFERELELF-RY/CNRE @ & -
ITIMNTERBEELIF-RUJNANE @ XE -
ITINFERELELF-RY/CNRE @ & -
ITIMNTERBELIF-RUJ\NANE @ XE -

LREREFIRTEERERIDED. TINITR—ILSDZARTITHRALIZSV. H1HMBRICREETCERARRERDET., LESIBHFEIZE,
These books are now in preparation for checkout, please read them in Suzukake Hall . You can borrow these books about one month later at the library.
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TIMIFEKELE / Suzukakedai Library



