## ペリパトス文庫展示図書リスト

## The list of books from the Peripatos Collection at Suzukake Hall

書名/著者名(Title/Author)	請求記号 (Call Number)	図書ID (BookID)	所在(Location)
雨の日の心理学: こころのケアがはじまったら / 東畑開人著	146.8/To	90025041X	すずかけ台図書館1F-ペリパトス文庫:和書
架空犯 / 東野圭吾著	913.6/H	900249667	すずかけ台図書館1F-ペリパトス文庫:和書
告白撃 / 住野よる著	913.6/Su	900249349	すずかけ台図書館1F-ペリパトス文庫:和書
この夏の星を見る / 辻村深月著	913.6/Tu	900250428	すずかけ台図書館1F-ペリパトス文庫:和書
婚活マエストロ / 宮島未奈著	913.6/M	900249713	すずかけ台図書館1F-ペリパトス文庫:和書
存在のすべてを / 塩田武士著	913.6/Si	900249241	すずかけ台図書館1F-ペリパトス文庫:和書
望月の烏 / 阿部智里著	913.6/A	900249276	すずかけ台図書館1F-ペリパトス文庫:和書
Charlie and the chocolate factory / Roald Dahl ; illustrated by Quentin Blake	933.7/D	900250371	Suzukakedai Lib. 1st Floor; Peripatos-International Books
The curious incident of the dog in the night-time / Mark Haddon	933.7/H	900250290	Suzukakedai Lib. 1st Floor; Peripatos-International Books
More days at the Morisaki bookshop / Satoshi Yagisawa ; translated by Eric Ozawa	913.6/Y	900250037	Suzukakedai Lib. 1st Floor; Peripatos-International Books
Welcome to the Hyunam-dong Bookshop / Hwang Bo-reum ; translated by Shanna Tan	929.1/H	900250282	Suzukakedai Lib. 1st Floor; Peripatos-International Books
Wonka / Sibéal Pounder ; based on the characters created by Roald Dahl	933.7/P	900250185	Suzukakedai Lib. 1st Floor; Peripatos-International Books
「それってあなたの感想ですよね」: 論破の功罪 / 物江潤著	361.4/M	900249721	すずかけ台図書館1F-ペリパトス文庫: 文庫・新書
響け!ユーフォニアム:2:北宇治高校吹奏楽部のいちばん熱い夏 / 武田綾乃著	913.6/Ta/2	900249543	すずかけ台図書館1F-ペリパトス文庫:文庫・新書
百年と一日 / 柴崎友香著	913.6/Si	900249462	すずかけ台図書館1F-ペリパトス文庫:文庫・新書
天久鷹央の推理カルテ / 知念実希人著	913.6/Ti	900249942	すずかけ台図書館1F-ペリパトス文庫:文庫・新書
ファントムの病棟 / 知念実希人著	913.6/Ti	900249950	すずかけ台図書館1F-ペリパトス文庫:文庫・新書
密室のパラノイア / 知念実希人著	913.6/Ti	900249969	すずかけ台図書館1F-ペリパトス文庫:文庫・新書

上記図書は現在貸出準備中のため、すずかけホールラウンジ内でご利用ください。約1か月後に図書館で貸出可能となります。しばらくお待ちください。
These books are now in preparation for checkout, please read them in Suzukake Hall. You can borrow these books about one month later at the library.